CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/14/2025 5:01:12 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01191-5

25-9-01186-9

25-9-00329-7

25-9-00791-8

25-9-01184-2

25-9-01185-1

25-9-01187-7

25-9-01188-5

25-9-01189-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

PLUMERIA ACCORD HOLDINGS
LLC

VS

SCOTT MATSON et a

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA

'S
CHARITY BUNKER et &

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CALLOWAY & ASSOCIATESINC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CALLOWAY & ASSOCIATESINC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

DAVIDS GARAGE DOORS &
REPAIRSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
FORREST PETER SWANT

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
DEL CARIBEPOOLSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
SUPERIOR CLEAN SERVICESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

COMPA INDUSTRIES
INCORPORATED

Case Numbers

25-2-50260-11

25-2-50350-11

25-2-50396-11

25-2-50968-11

25-2-51358-11

25-2-51359-11

25-2-51362-11

25-2-51363-11

25-2-51364-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/14/2025 to 10/14/2025

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

4/21/2025  Fully Satisfied

8/29/2025 Fully Satisfied

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

10/13/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Jud t Audit with Cross Ref Numb i i
Report Run Time: 1071412025501 12 FM Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 10/14/2025 to 10/14/2025

Judgment
i, Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Numbers
Date

Department of Labor and Industries

VS :
25-9-01190-7 AVILASALL ANGLES ERAMING & 25-2-51365-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 10/13/2025

MORELLC

Status Code

Active

Updated
Date

10/14/2025

Update
Flag

Added
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