CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/14/2025 5:01:12 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/14/2025 to 10/14/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01191-5	PLUMERIA ACCORD HOLDINGS LLC vs SCOTT MATSON et al	25-2-50260-11	General Recovery	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added
25-9-01186-9	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA vs CHARITY BUNKER et al	25-2-50350-11	General Recovery	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added
25-9-00329-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs CALLOWAY & ASSOCIATES INC	25-2-50396-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/21/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/14/2025	Updated
25-9-00791-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs CALLOWAY & ASSOCIATES INC	25-2-50968-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/14/2025	Updated
25-9-01184-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs DAVIDS GARAGE DOORS & REPAIRS LLC	25-2-51358-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added
25-9-01185-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs FORREST PETER SWANT	25-2-51359-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added
25-9-01187-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs DEL CARIBE POOLS LLC	25-2-51362-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added
25-9-01188-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs SUPERIOR CLEAN SERVICES LLC	25-2-51363-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added
25-9-01189-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs COMPA INDUSTRIES INCORPORATED	25-2-51364-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/14/2025 5:01:12 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/14/2025 to 10/14/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01190-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs AVILAS ALL ANGLES FRAMING & MORE LLC	25-2-51365-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Active	10/14/2025	Added